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ISOMETRIC

Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 VFM MNGR ACC. COVER 1

2 FASTENER CLIP 4

PART NUMBERS
VFMAP8WH PAINTED WHITE TEXTURED

NOTES
Accessory Panel

See Hammond Website for More Information

1 2

6.81 in
173 mm

7.00 in
178 mm

20.62 in
524 mm

.30 in
8 mm

7.82 in
199 mm


